
FLIGHT INFORMATION & PASSENGER AIRLINE ALLOCATION
(scroll down to see your name and your flight information)

AIR CANADA: Group 3C (2 Passengers) - Departure

(Pittsburgh-Toronto-Venice)

AC#7267: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Wed 11-Jul-2018 3:05 PM  / Arrive Toronto (YYZ) Wed 4:11 PM

AC#1906: Depart Toronto (YYZ) Wed 11-Jul-2018 7:00 PM  / Arrive Venice (VCE) Thu 09:10 AM (+ 1 day)

(Rome-Toronto-Pittsburgh) - Return

AC#891: Depart Rome (FCO) Sun 22-Jul-2018 1:30 PM  / Arrive Toronto (YYZ) Sun 4:55 PM (same day)

AC#7268: Depart Toronto (YYZ) Sun 22-Jul-2018 6:25 PM  / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sun 07:31 PM

DELTA AIR LINES: Group 1 (46 passengers) - Departure

(Pittsburgh-Atlanta-Venice)

DL#1295: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 13-Jul-2018 11:22 AM / Arrive Atlanta (ATL) 1:05 PM

DL#192: Depart Atlanta (ATL) Fri 13-Jul-2018 5:50 PM / Arrive Venice (VCE) Sat 09:10 AM 14-Jul-2018 (+ 1 day)

DELTA AIR LINES: Group 1 (46 passengers) - Return

(Rome-Detroit-Pittsburgh)

DL#237: Depart Rome (FCO) Sat 21-Jul-2018 11:15 AM / Arrive Detroit (DTW) Sat 3:37 PM (same day)

DL#842: Depart Detroit (DTW) Sat 21-Jul-2018 8:25 PM / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 9:27 PM

UNITED AIRLINES: Groups 2A, 2B & 2C (25 Passengers) - Departure

(Pittsburgh-Newark-Venice)

UA#3453: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 13-Jul-2018 12:01 PM / Arrive Newark (EWR) Fri 1:29 PM

UA#170: Depart Newark (EWR) Fri 13-Jul-2018 6:55 PM / Arrive Venice (VCE) Sat 09:05 AM 14-Jul-2018 (+1 day)

UNITED AIRLINES: Group 2D (2 Passengers) - Departure

(Pittsburgh-Dulles)

UA#6110: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 13-Jul-2018 10:20 AM / Arrive Dulles (IAD) Fri 11:16 PM

LUFTHANSA AIRLINES: Group 2D (2 Passengers)

(Dulles-Frankfurt-Florence)

LH#417: Depart Dulles (IAD)  Fri 13-Jul-2018 3:40 PM / Arrive Frankfurt (FRA) Sat 5:30 AM (+1 day)

LH#308: Depart Frankfurt (FRA) Sat 14-Jul-2018 8:00 AM / Arrive Florence (FLR) Sat 9:30 AM

UNITED AIRLINES: Group 2A (22 Passengers) - Return

(Rome-Dulles-Pittsburgh)

UA#43: Depart Rome (FCO) Sat 21-Jul-2018 10:50 AM / Arrive Dulles (IAD) Sat 3:00 PM (same day)

UA#6015: Depart Dulles (IAD) Sat 21-Jul-2018 5:40 PM / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 6:47 PM

LUFTHANSA AIRLINES: Group 2B (2 Passengers) - Return

​(Naples-Frankfurt-Dulles-Pittsburgh)

LH#335: Depart Naples (NPA) Thu 26-Jul-2018 1:20 PM / Arrive Frankfurt (FRA) Thu 3:20 PM (same day)

LH#9252: Depart Frankfurt (FRA) Thu 26-Jul-2018 5:10 PM / Arrive Dulles (IAD) Thu 7:55 PM

LH#9174: Depart Dulles (IAD) ) Thu 26-Jul-2018 10:25 PM / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Thu 11:20 PM

LUFTHANSA AIRLINES: Group 2C & 2D (3 Passengers) - Return

​(Rome-Munich-Newark-Pittsburgh)

LH#1849: Depart Rome (FCO) Mon 23-Jul-2018 6:00 AM / Arrive Munich (MUC) Mon 7:30 AM

UA#31: Depart Munich (MUC) Mon 23-Jul-2018 9:30 AM / Arrive Newark (EWR) Mon 12:35 PM (same day)

UA#2329: Depart Newark (EWR) Mon 23-Jul-2018 3:59 PM / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 5:24 PM 

AIR CANADA: Group 3A (21 Passengers) - Departure

(Pittsburgh-Toronto-Venice)

AC#7267: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 13-Jul-2018 3:05 PM  / Arrive Toronto (YYZ) Fri 4:11 PM

AC#1906: Depart Toronto (YYZ) Fri 13-Jul-2018 7:00 PM  / Arrive Venice (VCE) Sat 09:10 AM (+ 1 day)

(Rome-Toronto-Pittsburgh) - Return

AC#891: Depart Rome (FCO) Sat 21-Jul-2018 1:30 PM  / Arrive Toronto (YYZ) Sat 4:55 PM (same day)

AC#7268: Depart Toronto (YYZ) Sat 21-Jul-2018 6:25 PM  / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 07:31 PM

AIR CANADA + UNITED AIRLINES: Group 3B (7 Passengers ) - Departure

(Pittsburgh-Toronto-Milan)

AC#7267: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 6-Jul-2018 3:05 PM  / Arrive Toronto (YYZ) Fri 4:11 PM

AC#894: Depart Toronto (YYZ) Fri 6-Jul-2018 8:45 PM  / Arrive Milan (MXP) Sat 10:30 AM (+ 1 day)

(Rome-Dulles-Pittsburgh) - Return

UA#43: Depart Rome (FCO) Sat 21-Jul-2018 10:50 AM / Arrive Dulles (IAD) Sat 3:00 PM (same day)

UA#6015: Depart Dulles (IAD) Sat 21-Jul-2018 5:40 PM / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 6:47 PM

AMERICAN AIRLINES: Group 4 (1 Passenger) - Return Only (one-way ticket)

(Rome-Philadelphia-Pittsburgh)

AA#719: Depart Rome (FCO) Sat 21-Jul-2018 11:45 AM  / Arrive Philadelphia (PHL) Sat 3:50 PM (same day)

AA#4713: Depart Philadelphia (PHL)  Sat 21-Jul-2018 5:50 PM  / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 7:21 PM
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Last Name (Surname) First Name (Given Names) Middle Name (Given Names) Flight Group

ALAGAR INDRANI MICHELLE Group 1

ALAGAR MARY BETH Group 1

ALAGAR JAYALAKSHMI NICOLE Group 1

ALAGAR RAJAN TAGORE Group 1

ALAGAR KRISHNAN THOMAS Group 1

ALARCON LOUIS HUMBERTO Group 1

ALARCON JOANNA MARIA Group 1

ALARCON ALEXIS JORDAN Group 1

FATIMA ERUM Group 1

GICONI ENZO LUKE Group 1

GICONI MARY JEAN Group 1

HICKS MATTHEW ALEXANDER Group 1

HRIVNAK CHARLENE Group 1

HRIVNAK RICHARD CHARLES Group 1

HUSAIN ZAN ALI Group 1

KEYS NICOLE MARIE Group 1

KEYS AMANDA NICOLE Group 1

KISSLINGER NATHANIEL LAWRENCE Group 1

KREBS NANCY Group 1

KREBS EMMA XIAOJING Group 1

LAYNE MIRIAM SHUHUA Group 1

LAYNE MARTHA LISHU Group 1

LAYNE DENISE AGNES Group 1

MA ZHANGHAI Group 1

MCFADDEN LIAM LANE Group 1

NARAYAN SANJNA Group 1

OCK JEFFREY Group 1

PRITTS KRAIG DARVIN Group 1

PRITTS DEBORAH LAYNE Group 1

RIDDLE SYDNEY ELIZABETH Group 1

SILVERSTEIN JOSHUA RODIMIR Group 1

SILVERSTEIN LAWRENCE EARLE Group 1

SILVERSTEIN DEBORAH ANN Group 1

STANINECZ JEFFREY J Group 1

STARR DEAN RAY Group 1

SWANSON GARY NATHAN Group 1

SWANSON HEIDI SCHUMACHER Group 1

SWANSON THADDAEUS IRVIN Group 1

SWANSON ISAAC GRANT Group 1

VANOUSE PHILIP Group 1

WACHTER KIMBERLY ROSE Group 1

WATSON SARAH NATALIE Group 1

WATSON ELIZABETH CHARLOTTE Group 1

WATSON MARY THERESA Group 1

WATSON ANTHONY DOUGLAS Group 1

WISNIEWSKI BARBARA ANN Group 1

DELTA AIR LINES - Group 1 (46 passengers)

(Pittsburgh-Atlanta-Venice)

DL#1295: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 13-Jul-2018 11:22 AM / Arrive Atlanta (ATL) 1:05 PM

DL#192: Depart Atlanta (ATL) Fri 13-Jul-2018 5:50 PM / Arrive Venice (VCE) Sat 09:10 AM 14-Jul-2018 (+ 1 day)

(Rome-Detroit-Pittsburgh)

DL#237: Depart Rome (FCO) Sat 21-Jul-2018 11:15 AM / Arrive Detroit (DTW) Sat 3:37 PM (same day)

DL#842: Depart Detroit (DTW) Sat 21-Jul-2018 8:25 PM / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 9:27 PM
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Last Name (Surname) First Name (Given Names) Middle Name (Given Names) Flight Group

ASHOK RAJALAKSHMI Group 2A

ASHOK INYAA Group 2A

COBBEY BRIANNA THERESA Group 2A

COBBEY HEATHER THERESA Group 2A

EISENREICH MATTHEW FRANCIS Group 2A

EISENREICH SCOTT RICHARD Group 2A

EVANS ARI CALMAN Group 2A

FITZGERALD COLIN MICHAEL Group 2A

FITZGERALD JENNIFER LEIGH Group 2A

KARELLAS MICHAEL JOHN Group 2A

KARELLAS JEANNETTE Group 2A

KONKOL MEGAN MARIE Group 2A

MOCK JOY ANN Group 2A

MURRELL RICHARD WAYNE Group 2A

MURRELL ELSIE KATHERINE Group 2A

MUTHUKRISHNAN ASHOK Group 2A

NIST ELIZABETH ROSE Group 2A

NIST ERIN DOUGLAS Group 2A

RICHARD CHERI GALE Group 2A

ROUTH GIA TERESA Group 2A

ROUTH SAMANTHA PYZOLA Group 2A

VERES MONICA ELIZABETH Group 2A

Last Name (Surname) First Name (Given Names) Middle Name (Given Names) Flight Group

ARDILES CLAUDIA MELENDEZ Group 2B

ARDILES PABLO FEDERICO Group 2B

Last Name (Surname) First Name (Given Names) Middle Name (Given Names) Flight Group

SU KAI LIN Group 2C

Last Name (Surname) First Name (Given Names) Middle Name (Given Names) Flight Group

VANDUSEN KAREN LYNN Group 2D

SU PETER Group 2D

UNITED AIRLINES: Group 2C (1 passenger)

(Pittsburgh-Newark-Venice)

UA#3453: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 13-Jul-2018 12:01 PM / Arrive Newark (EWR) Fri 1:29 PM

UA#170: Depart Newark (EWR) Fri 13-Jul-2018 6:55 PM / Arrive Venice (VCE) Sat 09:05 AM 14-Jul-2018 (+1 day)

LUFTHANSA AIRLINES: Group 2C (1 Passenger)

​(Rome-Munich-Newark-Pittsburgh)

LH#1849: Depart Rome (FCO) Mon 23-Jul-2018 6:00 AM / Arrive Munich (MUC) Mon 7:30 AM

UA#31: Depart Munich (MUC) Mon 23-Jul-2018 9:30 AM / Arrive Newark (EWR) Mon 12:35 PM (same day)

UA#2329: Depart Newark (EWR) Mon 23-Jul-2018 3:59 PM / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 5:24 PM

UNITED AIRLINES: Group 2D (2 passengers)

(Pittsburgh-Dulles)

UA#6110: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 13-Jul-2018 10:20 AM / Arrive Dulles (IAD) Fri 11:16 PM

LUFTHANSA AIRLINES: Group 2D (2 Passengers)

(Dulles-Frankfurt-Florence)

LH#417: Depart Dulles (IAD)  Fri 13-Jul-2018 3:40 PM / Arrive Frankfurt (FRA) Sat 5:30 AM (+1 day)

LH#308: Depart Frankfurt (FRA) Sat 14-Jul-2018 8:00 AM / Arrive Florence (FLR) Sat 9:30 AM

LUFTHANSA AIRLINES: Group 2D (2 Passengers)

​(Rome-Munich-Newark-Pittsburgh)

LH#1849: Depart Rome (FCO) Mon 23-Jul-2018 6:00 AM / Arrive Munich (MUC) Mon 7:30 AM

UA#31: Depart Munich (MUC) Mon 23-Jul-2018 9:30 AM / Arrive Newark (EWR) Mon 12:35 PM (same day)

UNITED AIRLINES: Group 2B (2 passengers)

(Pittsburgh-Newark-Venice)

UA#3453: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 13-Jul-2018 12:01 AM / Arrive Newark (EWR) Fri 1:29 PM

UA#170: Depart Newark (EWR) Fri 13-Jul-2018 6:55 PM / Arrive Venice (VCE) Sat 09:05 AM 14-Jul-2018 (+1 day)

(Naples-Frankfurt-Dulles-Pittsburgh)

LH#335: Depart Naples (NPA) Thu 26-Jul-2018 1:20 PM / Arrive Frankfurt (FRA) Thu 3:20 PM (same day)

LH#9252: Depart Frankfurt (FRA) Thu 26-Jul-2018 5:10 PM / Arrive Dulles (IAD) Thu 7:55 PM

LH#9174: Depart Dulles (IAD) ) Thu 26-Jul-2018 10:25 PM / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Thu 11:20 PM

UNITED AIRLINES: Group 2A (22 passengers)

(Pittsburgh-Newark-Venice)

UA#3453: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 13-Jul-2018 12:01 PM / Arrive Newark (EWR) Fri 1:29 PM

UA#170: Depart Newark (EWR) Fri 13-Jul-2018 6:55 PM / Arrive Venice (VCE) Sat 09:05 AM 14-Jul-2018 (+1 day)

(Rome-Dulles-Pittsburgh)

UA#43: Depart Rome (FCO) Sat 21-Jul-2018 10:50 AM / Arrive Dulles (IAD) Sat 3:00 PM (same day)

UA#6015: Depart Dulles (IAD) Sat 21-Jul-2018 5:40 PM / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 6:47 PM
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Last Name (Surname) First Name (Given Names) Middle Name (Given Names) Flight Group

BRIERCHECK GEORGE SCOTT Group 3A

BRIERCHECK ANDREW SCOTT Group 3A

BRIERCHECK ALEXANDER MICHAEL Group 3A

BRIERCHECK AARON MATTHEW Group 3A

CAMPANELLA GIANNA PAULINE Group 3A

CAMPANELLA RHONDA MARIE Group 3A

CAMPANELLA CHRISTOPHER Group 3A

GILLESPIE ROBERT GEORGE Group 3A

GILLESPIE RUTH ANN Group 3A

HOUSER TERESA SMITH Group 3A

MONTGOMERY ANN KINSEL Group 3A

NELSON ANNE W Group 3A

NELSON JAMES MICHAEL Group 3A

OTTENWELLER CECILIA MARIE Group 3A

OTTENWELLER ZACHARY ALAN Group 3A

OTTENWELLER JACOB GEORGE Group 3A

REISS MICHELE ANN Group 3A

RUSISKI SHERRY KATHERINE Group 3A

RUSISKI RUSSELL TERENCE Group 3A

STEEL WILLIAM ADAM Group 3A

TAYLOR JOHN THOMAS Group 3A

7

Last Name (Surname) First Name (Given Names) Middle Name (Given Names) Flight Group

ANDERSON BARBARA GAYLE Group 3B

GUCKERT MARY LOU Group 3B

HOLMES JEFFREY SCOTT Group 3B

POLLEY MARY ROBERTA Group 3B

POLLEY RICHARD CLAYTON Group 3B

SHUMWAY SONYA CLAYTON Group 3B

SHUMWAYJR JOHN WILLIAM Group 3B

4

Last Name (Surname) First Name (Given Names) Middle Name (Given Names) Flight Group

FELDER ASAF DANIEL Group 3C

FELDER JILL DENISE Group 3C

Last Name (Surname) First Name (Given Names) Middle Name (Given Names) Flight Group

VERES MARIA BERNADETTE Group 4

AIR CANADA: Group 3C (2 passengers) - Departure

(Pittsburgh-Toronto-Venice)

AC#7267: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Wed 11-Jul-2018 3:05 PM  / Arrive Toronto (YYZ) Wed 4:11 PM

AC#1906: Depart Toronto (YYZ) Wed 11-Jul-2018 7:00 PM  / Arrive Venice (VCE) Thu 09:10 AM (+ 1 day)

(Rome-Toronto-Pittsburgh) - Return

AC#891: Depart Rome (FCO) Sun 22-Jul-2018 1:30 PM  / Arrive Toronto (YYZ) Sun 4:55 PM (same day)

AC#7268: Depart Toronto (YYZ) Sun 22-Jul-2018 6:25 PM  / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sun 07:31 PM

AMERICAN AIRLINES: Group 4 (1 passenger)

(Rome-Philadelphia-Pittsburgh)

AA#719: Depart Rome (FCO) Sat 21-Jul-2018 11:45 AM  / Arrive Philadelphia (PHL) Sat 3:50 PM (same day)

AA#4713: Depart Philadelphia (PHL)  Sat 21-Jul-2018 5:50 PM  / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 7:21 PM

AIR CANADA + UNITED AIRLINES: Group 3B (7 passengers)

(Pittsburgh-Toronto-Milan)

AC#7267: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 6-Jul-2018 3:05 PM  / Arrive Toronto (YYZ) Fri 4:11 PM

AC#894: Depart Toronto (YYZ) Fri 6-Jul-2018 8:45 PM  / Arrive Milan (MXP) Sat 10:30 AM (+ 1 day)

(Rome-Dulles-Pittsburgh)

UA#43: Depart Rome (FCO) Sat 21-Jul-2018 10:50 AM / Arrive Dulles (IAD) Sat 3:00 PM (same day)

UA#6015: Depart Dulles (IAD) Sat 21-Jul-2018 5:40 PM / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 6:47 PM

​AIR CANADA: Group 3A (21 passengers)

(Pittsburgh-Toronto-Venice)

AC#7267: Depart Pittsburgh (PIT) Fri 13-Jul-2018 3:20 PM  / Arrive Toronto (YYZ) Fri 4:24 PM

AC#1906: Depart Toronto (YYZ) Fri 13-Jul-2018 6:55 PM  / Arrive Venice (VCE) Sat 09:10 AM (+ 1 day)

(Rome-Toronto-Pittsburgh)

AC#891: Depart Rome (FCO) Sat 21-Jul-2018 1:15 PM  / Arrive Toronto (YYZ) Sat 4:35 PM (same day)

AC#7268: Depart Toronto (YYZ) Sat 21-Jul-2018 6:30 PM  / Arrive Pittsburgh (PIT) Sat 07:33 PM


